DeKalb County Superior Court
CRIMINAL STATUS CALENDAR
01/31/2024 at 8:15 AM
Judge Shondeana C Morris
Division 4

IN-CUSTODY DEFENDANT WILL APPEAR IN PERSON

| Case Number

Defendant

Indicted Charges

State Attorney

Defense Attorney

1)
22CR2264

In Jail: Yes

Comments:

Termaj Johnques Prince
X2003035

DOB: 02/10/2002

DOA: 03/19/2021

IN

ARMED ROBBERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

POSSESSION OF A FIREARM DURING THE COMMISSION
OF A FELONY

FAILURE TO APPEAR FOR FINGERPRINTABLE CHARGE-
FELONY

16-8-41(a)
16-5-21(a)
16-11-106(b)

17-6-12

SEAN P. JOHNSTON

KYRA A. LYNN




