DeKalb County Superior Court

CRIMINAL STATUS CALENDAR

01/31/2024 at 8:15 AM

Judge Shondeana C Morris

Division 4

IN-CUSTODY DEFENDANT WILL APPEAR IN PERSON

Case Number	Defendant	fendant Indicted Charges			State Attorney	Defense Attorney
1)	Termaj Johnques Prince	1	ARMED ROBBERY	16-8-41(a)	SEAN P. JOHNSTON	KYRA A. LYNN
22CR2264 In Jail: Yes	X2003035 DOB: 02/10/2002 DOA: 03/19/2021	2	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT	16-5-21(a)		
		4 5	POSSESSION OF A FIREARM DURING THE COMMISSION OF A FELONY FAILURE TO APPEAR FOR FINGERPRINTABLE CHARGE- FELONY	16-11-106(b) 17-6-12		